JUNIOR

~\ LEADERSHIP
WAL

Personal Finance
Tuesday, December 6, 2022
5:30 p.m.—-8:00 p.m.

**Please come with your Social Security Number. We will be learning how to check our Credit Scores.**

Location:

Objectives:

Presenting
Sponsors:

Program Day
Partners:

5:30 PM

5:35PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:50 PM

Extra Credit Union located at 6611 Chicago Rd, Warren, M| 48092. Please enter through
the back of the building. We will be meeting in the large meeting room, at the top of the
stairs.

1. To understand how to be fiscally responsible through a financial simulation

2. To be introduced to the importance of long-term investments
3. Tolearn how to check your credit score
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Sign in/Dinner Pizza generously provided by Extra
Credit Union

Investment Overview Steve Ellsworth, Financial Planner,
Extra Credit Union

Overview of Mad City Money Kathy Jamieson (LM XIX), Extension

Educator, Children and Youth Institute,
MSU Extension

Mad City Money Financial Simulation

Personal Finance Debrief Ashley Fordyce CUBDP CEPF (LM XXI),
School & Community Relations
Coordinator, Extra Credit Union

Wrap Up Julie Petkoff (LM XX), Program
Manager, Leadership Macomb




